Nijlense Zwemclub
Vlaams Zomercriterium 2015
Definitieve inschrijvingen

Zwembad Sportcentrum (BEL) 10/-12/7/15

Overzicht op namen

Shark

Lange baan (50m)

SHARK / PROVA / BEL

SHARK/10483/99 Haegens Sam

SHARK/20406/01 Housen Julie

SHARK/10436/99 Lemmens Jules

SHARK/20371/01 Limbos Kaat

SHARK/20450/01 Michiels Rhune

SHARK/20472/04 Wijnants Eveline

99:

01:

99:

01:

01:

04 :

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
100 viinderslag
200 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
200 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
400 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

1:3741 S
1:05.99 S
2:22.30 S
1:27.68 S

2:35.89 S
25741 S
1:16.73 S
1:23.28 S
1:11.62 S

1:25.03 S
1:01.82 S
1:11.69 S
2:22.56 S

1:31.00 S
2:59.19 L
1:32.52 S
1:20.93 S
1:1054 S

2:29.79 S
2:56.52 S
5:3381 S
1:23.32 S
1:07.21 S

1:49.94 S
1:39.44 S
1:21.66 S
3:26.05L

15/2/14
9/5/15
24/5/15
9/5/15

25/4/15
28/12/14
9/5/15
9/5/15
26/4/15

15/2/15
26/4/15
26/4/15
23/3/14

9/5/15
11/7/14
23/2/114
15/2/15

16/11/14

24/5/15
26/4/15
11/10/14
11/1/15
9/5/15

22/3/15
1/3/15
26/4/15
8/3/15

GEEL (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Tielt (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)

Aarschot (BEL)
Mol (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)

Geel (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Nijlen (BEL)

Herentals (BEL)
BRUGGE (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)
Geel (BEL)

NIJLEN (BEL)

Tielt (BEL)

Aarschot (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)

Heist op den Berg (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)

Nijlen (BEL)
BERCHEM (BEL)
Aarschot (BEL)
Gent (BEL)

Emiel Van Dorenlaan 144 ,
3600 GENK



